Rukkilillemdngud

Voru Spordikeskus

T Ul4 Kaugushipe
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471 Mia Elenora NURMELA

4.77 4.98 5.16
+1.5 +0.3 +1.5
392 Elis FILIPPOV
5.10 X X
+0.2 +1.4 +1.5
469 Sofia MERILO

X 4.78 4.75
+0.3 +1.3 +1.2
409 Bianca Maria VUKS
X 4.67 X
+1.2 +0.9 +0.3
55 Mirtel KOLLO

4.63 4.59 4.26
+2.3 +0.3 +0.4
406 Kirsi TOODE

4.51 4.23 4.34
+1.5 +0.2 +0.7
457 Sofija KARAVASKINA
X 4.43

+0.4 +0.6

407 Kaisa VARUL

4.43 X

+0.5 +1.2

553 Kirilee GROSSMANN
X 4.40

+1.5 +0.5

135 Elis-Lisett LUIK
X 4.37

+1.9 +0.2

80 Mette Marii PAIN
4.21 4.34

+0.4 +0.5

240 Margret VESKE
4.34 4.07

+0.3 +1.2

344 Linde LEETBERG

X 4.25

+1.2 +0.3

5.18
+0.8

4.99

+0.3

+2.1

4.68
+1.5

4,33
+1.3

4.10
+1.3
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24.09.2010

04.05.2009

17.04.2009

KJK Vike

KJK TIPP

KJK Vike

Tartu U. ASK

Audentese SK

Tartu U. ASK

SK Maret-Sport

Tartu U. ASK

KJK Lounaldvi

SK Fortis

SK Elite Sport

Pdrnu Kalevi KJK

Tartu SS Kalev

4.63

4.34

4.34

4.25



14

15

16

17

18

19

Printed on:

133 Marta-Miia LESTBERG

4.22 X

+0.9 +0.4

309 Angeliina KUTTIS
4.19 4.06

+1.0 +0.5

404 Alisa SULIMENKO
X 4.16

+0.7 +0.5

257 Laura RANDLE
3.92 X

+0.5 +1.3

287 Juliette JOHANSON
3.77 3.54

+1.2 +0.4

250 Rebeka JEKIMOV
3.15 3.34

-0.8 +0.5

341 Heili KANN

X X

+1.0 +0.2

340 Liisi KAEVATS

X X

-0.4 +0.8
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SK Fortis

Saue KJK

Tartu U. ASK

Rae Kergejoustik

KJS Sakala

Rae Kergejdustik

Tartu SS Kalev

Tartu SS Kalev

.22

.19

.16

.92

77

.34
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